



Legislation Text

File #: 18-194, **Version:** 1

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Agreement 2016-143 with MNS Engineers Inc. for Construction Management Services for the Hollister Class I Bike Path project increasing the contract amount by \$52,440 for a total not to exceed amount of \$527,536.00 and to extend the term of the agreement to June 30, 2019.

Teresa Lopes, Senior Project Engineer